I 50 I 51
D
om
e Illum
inations
Square Type O
blique Illum
inations

Maximum Related Current IFM（A） Internal
Diameter of
Dome (mm)
External
Diameter of
Dome (mm)
Weight（g）Product
CodeTotal Coaxial
Area
Light Transmittance
Area
Reflective
Area
Low
Angle
MDML-CR50 Red 0.24 φ11 φ50 130 A-2265
MDML-CG50 Green 0.37 φ11 φ50 130 A-2268
MDML-CB50 Blue 0.37 φ11 φ50 130 A-2267
MDML-CW50 White 0.37 φ11 φ50 130 A-2266
MDML-CR94 Red 0.80 φ16 φ94 530 A-2290
MDML-CG94 Green 1.19 φ16 φ94 530 A-2291
MDML-CB94 Blue 1.19 φ16 φ94 530 A-2292
MDML-CW94 White 1.19 φ16 φ94 530 A-2293
MDML-CR156 Red 1.16 0.16 0.36 0.32 0.32 φ26 φ156 1600 A-2172
MDML-CG156 Green 1.86 0.31 0.55 0.50 0.50 φ26 φ156 1600 A-2184
MDML-CB156 Blue 1.86 0.31 0.55 0.50 0.50 φ26 φ156 1600 A-2171
MDML-CW156 White 1.86 0.31 0.55 0.50 0.50 φ26 φ156 1600 A-2173
Made-to-order products.
MDQL-C
R Red
G Green